MEs

MOTOESTATE | wheelu

4° Round Trofei Moto

1000 MES FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 21/07/2018 17:16

Qualifying started at 17:23:52

Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap s1 S2 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap s1 S2
(43) Fabrizio PEROTTI (16) Stefano BONETTI
T T7:26:17.789 112082 28.701 17281 T 172626627 TA4.797 29431 15366
2 17:27:29.215 1:11.426 -1.556 28.081 43.345 2 17:27:40.599 1:13972 -0.825 29.010 44.962
3 17:28:39.341 1:10.126 -1.300 27.645 42.481 3 17:28:56.955 1:16.356 +2.384 30.213 46.143
4 17:29:49.796 1:10455 +0.329 27.661 42.794 4 17:30:11.128 1:14173 -2.183 29.187 44.986
5 17:31:00.450 1:10.654 +0.199 27.807 42.847 5 24449 1:13.321 -0.852 28.784 44.537
6 17:35:27.844 4:27.394 +3:16.740 29.730 49.046 6 :32:44.606 1:20.157 +6.836 29.951 50.206
7 17:42:43.740 7:15.896 +2:48502 52.959 44677 7 17:33:57.363 1:12.757 -7.400 28.616 44.141
8 17:43:55.641 1:11.901 -6:03.995 28.368 43.533 8 17:35:09.898 1:12535 -0.222 28.465 44.070
9 17:36:22.201 1:12.303 -0.232 28.336 43.967
(8) Giampaolo CRISTINI 10 17:40:34.084 4:11.883 +2:59.580 31.093 48.989
T 17:26:50.060 112568 28510 17058 1 17:41:48.250 1:14.166 -2:57.717 28.890 45276
2 17:28:17.661 1:17.701 +5.133 30.765 46.936 12 17:43:01.910 1:13.660 -0.506 28.732 44.928
3 17:29:30.910 1:13.249 -4.452 28.274 44.975 13 1:24630 +10.970 29.337 55.293
4 17:30:42.905 1:11.995 -1.254 28.364 43.631
5 17:32:10480 127575 +15.580 36.281 51.294 (976) Alex BESCOTTI
6 17:33:22.192 1:11.712 -15.863 28.250 43.462 T T7:26:18478 T15506 29602 75814
7 17:34:41.461 1:19.269 +7.557 31.708 47.561 2 17:27:32178 1:13.700 -1.806 28.782 44.918
8 17:35:52.719 1:11.258 -8.011 28.017 43.241 3 17:28:46.329 1:14.151 +0.451 29.144 45.007
9 17:39:50459 3:57.740 +2:46.482 29.886 48.551 4 17:30:05.271 1:18.942 +4.791 31.855 47.087
10 17:41:02.833 112374 -2:45.366 28.314 44.060 5 17:31:18.734 1:13463 -5.479 28.599 44.864
1 17:42:17.089 1:14.256 +1.882 28.442 45814 6 :31.938 1:13204 -0.259 28.675 44.529
12 17:43:29.223 112134 -2.122 28.394 43.740 7 :33:45.146 1:13.208 +0.004 28.680 44.528
13 17:44:58608 1:29.385 +17.251 35.785 53.600 8 17:34:57.923 1112777 -0.431 28.641 44.136
9 17:36:10.945 1:13.022 +0.245 28.475 44.547
(21) Andrea MAESTRI 10 17:37:23548 1:12.603 -0.419 28.391 44.212
T T7:26:52608 1:13.306 28.920 17386 1 17:38:36.228 1:12.680 +0.077 28.352 44.328
2 17:28:04.953 112255 -1.051 28517 43.738 12 17:39:49.197 1:12.969 +0.289 28.524 44.445
3 17:31:41.211 3:36.258 +2:24.003 28.434 45.206 13 41:01.852 1:12.655 -0.314 28.332 44.323
4 17:32:53.533 1:12.322 -2:23936 28.411 4391 14 42115725 1:13873 +1.218 28.640 45233
5 17:34:05.376 1:11.843 -0.479 28.304 43.539 15 17:43:29.091 1:13.366 -0.507 28.652 44.714
6 17:35:17.038 1:11.662 -0.181 28.333 43.329
7 17:36:28.598 1:11.560 -0.102 28.088 43.472 (71) Walter BARTOLINI
8 17:37:40176 1:11.578 +0.018 28.197 43.381 T 172731645 T5.762 30476 556
2 17:28:45.840 1:14.195 -1.567 29.436 44.759
(180) Massimo BOCCELLI 3 17:29:59.782 1:13.942 -0.253 29.340 44.602
T T7:27:55600 1380710 70607 57412 4 17:31:13.321 1:13539 -0.403 28.856 44.683
2 17:31:31.583 3:35.884 +1:57.865 29.205 52.394 5 125937 1:12.616 -0.923 28.479 44.137
3 17:32:44.254 1:12671 -2:23213 28.464 44.207 6 138671 1112734 +0.118 28.721 44.013
4 17:33:56.444 1:12.190 -0.481 28.268 43.922 7 17:34:52.097 1:13426 +0.692 28.839 44587
5 17:35:08.526 1:12.082 -0.108 28.090 43.992 8 17:36:05.099 1:13.002 -0.424 28.803 44.199
6 17:36:20.548 1:12.022 -0.060 28.057 43.965
7 17:37:32.353 1:11.805 -0.217 28.091 43.714 (45) Roberto CARINELLI
8 17:38:55.204 1:22.851 +11.046 33.684 49.167 T 172757434 114423 29.014 15400
9 17:40:07.631 1:12427 -10424 28.452 43.975 2 17:29:11.678 1:14.244 -0.179 29.189 45.055
10 17:41:19.870 1:12239 -0.188 28.155 44.084 3 17:30:24.644 1:12.966 -1.278 28.906 44.060
1 17:42:31.946 1:12.076 -0.163 28.112 43.964 4 17:31:37.532 1:12.888 -0.078 28.480 44.408
12 17:43:53.262 121316 +9.240 33.399 47917 5 17:32:50421 1:12.889 +0.001 28.815 44.074
6 17:37:15.994 4:25573 +3:12.684 35.165 44.310
(610) Cristian GIPPONI 7 17:38:28.700 1:12.706 -3:12.867 28.586 44.120
T T7:27:11-349 113686 29.087 17509 8 17:39:42.039 1:13339 +0.633 28.488 44.851
2 17:28:23999 1:12.650 -1.036 28.705 43.945 9 17:40:55.862 1:13823 +0.484 28.698 45.125
3 17:29:35.919 1:11.920 -0.730 28.458 43.462
4 17:33:15.194 3:39.275 +2:27.355 30.341 48.514 (4) Roberto VERMI
5 17:34:27.391 1:12197 -2:27.078 28.507 43.690 T 17:27:46.24 T15542 29.86 15680
6 17:35:47.246 1:19.855 +7.658 34.549 45.306 2 17:29:00.733 1:14.491 -1.051 29.044 45.447
7 17:36:59.305 1:12.059 -7.79% 28.431 43.628 3 17:34:22.563 5:21.830 +4:07.339 29.227 45.681
8 17:40:38.090 3:38.785 +2:26.726 32.398 47.038 4 17:35:36.038 1:13.475 -4:08.355 28.800 44.675
9 17:41:50.052 1:11.962 -2:26.823 28.399 43.563 5 17:36:50.318 1:14.280 +0.805 29.167 45.113
10 17:43:12.950 1:22.898 +10.936 31.766 51.132 6 17:38:04.519 1:14.201 -0.079 29.152 45.049
7 17:44:26.256 6:21.737 +5:07.536 33.821 46.582
(81) Francesco FRATUS
T T7:27:08803 TA2.757 29.014 43743 (7) Mauro BARDELLI
2 17:28:21.491 112598 -0.159 28.465 44.133 T T7:26:45879 115657 29.799 75858
3 17:29:33.985 1:12.494 -0.104 28.397 44.097 2 17:28:00.968 1:15.089 -0.568 29.393 45.696
4 17:34:22.156 4:48171 +3:35677 28.507 45.455 3 17:29:15.657 1:14.689 -0.400 29.029 45.660
5 17:35:35.084 112928 -3:35.243 28.595 44.333 4 17:30:29.847 1:14.190 -0.499 29.064 45.126
6 17:36:49.167 1:14.083 +1.155 28.582 45.501 5 17:31:43543 1:13.696 -0.494 28.889 44.807
7 17:38:01.272 1:12.105 -1.978 28.328 43.777 6 17:32:57.891 1:14.348 +0.652 29.122 45.226
8 17:39:13.687 112415 +0.310 28.366 44.049 7 17654 1:19.763 +5.415 28.935 50.828
9 17:43:12512 358825 +2:46.410 30.426 46.839 8 :35:31.867 1:14.213 -5.550 29.047 45.166
10 17:44:31.557 1:19.045 -2:39.780 28.819 50.226 9 17:36:56.585 1:24.718 +10.505 28.857 55.861
| Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini Orbits

Race Director: Luigi Morandi
HARMScq
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MEs

MOTOESTATE | wheelu

4° Round Trofei Moto

1000 MES FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 21/07/2018 17:16

Qualifying started at 17:23:52

Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap s1 S2 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap S1 S2
10 17:38:11.110 114525 -10.193 29.360 45.165 1 17:28:02.232 1:19.568 31.262 48.306
1 17:39:25.769 1:14.659 +0.134 29.449 45210 2 17:29:21.962 1:19.730 +0.162 30.629 49.101
12 17:40:40.001 1:14.232 -0.427 28.959 45273 3 17:30:41.675 1:19.713 -0.017 30.958 48.755
13 17:41:53.683 1:13.682 -0.550 29.019 44.663 4 17:31:59.519 1:17.844 -1.869 30.393 47.451
14 17:43:07.943 1:14.260 +0.578 28.756 45.504 5 17:33:17.046 1:17.527 -0.317 30.255 47.272
15 17:44:21.806 1:13.863 -0.397 28.859 45.004 6 17:34:34.183 1:17.137 -0.390 30.177 46.960
7 :51.229 1:17.046 -0.091 30.150 46.896
(17) Maurizio BUZZONI 8 :37:08.125 1:16.896 -0.150 30.263 46.633
T T7:28:50507 T21514 34457 77057 9 17:38:24.789 1:16.664 -0.232 30.256 46.408
2 17:30:39.301 1:48.794 +27.280 30.263 1:18531 10 17:42:19.714 3:54.925 +2:38.261 29.794 47.059
3 17:31:55511 1:16210 -32584 30.189 46.021 11 17:43:37.037 1:17.323 -2:37.602 30.123 47.200
4 17:33:12192 1:16.681 +0.471 29.935 46.746
5 17:34:26.538 1:14.346 -2.335 29.102 45244
6 17:35:41.222 1:14.684 +0.338 29.332 45.352
7 17:36:55.842 1:14.620 -0.064 29.286 45.334
8 17:38:10.640 1:14.798 +0.178 29.208 45.590
9 17:39:25.128 1:14.488 -0.310 29.461 45.027
10 17:40:39.779 1:14.651 +0.163 29.325 45.326
1 17:43:55.363 3:15584 +2:00.933 32.454 47.261
(171) Nicola GANDINI
T T7:26:40587 116843 30.242 6601
2 17:27:58.798 1:18211 +1.368 30.429 47.782
3 17:29:13438 1:14.640 -3.571 29.200 45.440
4 17:30:28.183 1:14.745 +0.105 29.103 45.642
5 17:31:43015 1:14.832 +0.087 29.438 45.394
6 17:35:23423 3:40.408 +2:25576 29.325 46.370
7 17:36:37.835 1:14.412 -2:25996 29.194 45218
8 17:37:52.183 1:14.348 -0.064 29.498 44.850
9 17:39:06.752 1:14.569 +0.221 29.298 45.271
10 17:40:21.221 1:14.469 -0.100 29.415 45.054
1 17:41:36.334 1:15.113 +0.644 29.230 45.883
(72) Simone FACCHETTI
T T7:26:40034 T16.801 30.343 16458
2 17:27:57.220 1:16.286 -0.515 30.289 45.997
3 17:29:12479 1:15.259 -1.027 29.308 45.951
4 17:34:10.745 4:58.266 +3:43.007 29.410 46.714
5 17:35:25607 1:14.862 -3:43404 29.478 45.384
6 17:36:40.187 1:14.580 -0.282 29.228 45.352
(56) Claudio SECCHI
T T7:26:21.001 115608 29853 15845
2 17:27:36.110 1:15.109 -0.589 29.625 45.484
(77) Fabio SIGNORELLI
T 172657032 T16.705 29.606 17009
2 17:28:14.157 117125 +0.420 30.315 46.810
3 17:29:31.321 1:17.164 +0.039 30.318 46.846
4 17:30:46.939 1:15.618 -1.546 29.705 45913
5 17:32:03433 1:16.494 +0.876 30.210 46.284
6 17:33:20.124 1:16.691 +0.197 30.088 46.603
7 17:34:36.199 1:16.075 -0.616 30.125 45.950
8 17:35:52.443 1:16.244 +0.169 30.067 46.177
9 17:37:08600 1:16.157 -0.087 29.796 46.361
10 17:38:25.031 1:16.431 +0.274 30.168 46.263
1 17:39:41.835 1:16.804 +0.373 30.273 46.531
12 17:40:58.853 1:17.018 +0.214 30.449 46.569
13 17:42:18010 1:19.157 +2.139 31.161 47.996
(802) Francesco Maria PIVA
T T7:26:21.792 1:20807 31.105 19792
2 17:27:39.944 1:18.152 -2.745 30.671 47.481
3 17:28:58.820 1:18.876 +0.724 31.877 46.999
4 17:30:15.709 1:16.889 -1.987 29.981 46.908
5 17:31:32.698 1:16.989 +0.100 29.997 46.992
6 17:32:48.947 1:16.249 -0.740 29.905 46.344
7 17:34:04.949 1:16.002 -0.247 29.887 46.115
8 17:35:21.401 1:16.452 +0.450 30.530 45922
9 17:36:37.045 1:15.644 -0.808 29.806 45.838
10 17:37:52.881 1:15.836 +0.192 29.587 46.249
(18) Andrea CLERICI
| Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini Orbits

Race Director: Luigi Morandi
HARMScq
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